Flat Details 1 BHK 
Area 

Built up 472 Sq. Feet 
Carpet Area 393 Sq. Feet 

Floor  4th Floor 
Additional 
Amenities   

Water supply - Yes 

Nearby Facilities Shopping Centre/Mall - 0.5 Kms 

Connectivity Near Agarwal Complex 
Auction Price Rs. 23,00,000.00 

(Rupees Twenty Three Lacs Only)